Charles Darwin University - courses open to special entry 2017

SATAC
code

184021
134211

174031
164031
104311
144091
104161
104371
184011
134171

174021
164021
114651

114681

104001

114991
114161

104191
134191
144081
104131
104135
134181
144071

104051

104061

104071
104171

104151

104081
104141

104331
104391
104401
104411
104341
104351

Course/Program

Degrees

Accounting — Waterfront Darwin

Accounting — Alice Springs

Accounting — Melbourne

Accounting — Sydney

Applied Social Science - Casuarina

Applied Social Science - Batchelor

Arts

Arts/Laws

Commerce - Waterfront Darwin

Commerce — Alice Springs

Commerce — Melbourne

Commerce - Sydney

Creative Arts and Industries (Communication)
Creative Arts and Industries (New Media Design)

Creative Arts and Industries (New Media
Design)/Information Technology

Creative Arts and Industries (Visual Arts)

Design

Education (Early Childhood Teaching) — Casuarina
Education (Early Childhood Teaching) — Alice Springs
Education (Early Childhood Teaching) — Batchelor
Education (Primary Teaching) — Casuarina

Education (Primary Teaching) — External

Education (Primary Teaching) — Alice Springs
Education (Primary Teaching) — Batchelor

Education Secondary Teaching (Health
and Physical Education)

Education Secondary Teaching
(Humanities and Social Science)

Education Secondary Teaching (Information Technology)
Education Secondary Teaching (Mathematics)

Education Secondary Teaching (Music)

Education Secondary Teaching (Science)

Education Secondary Teaching (Visual Arts)

Engineering Honours (Chemical)

Engineering Honours (Civil and Structural)

Engineering Honours (Electrical and Electronics)
Engineering Honours (Mechanical)

Engineering Science (Chemical)

Engineering Science (Chemical)/Master of Engineering

Fact Sheet Undergraduate satac.edu.au

STAT

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Personal
competencies

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Employment

experience

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Other criteria



Charles Darwin University - courses open to special entry 2017

SATAC
code

104421

104451

104431

104461

104441
104471
114921
114551
114841
154031
114731
104321
144101
104021
104381
114861
104481
104485
104221
104225
134201
114371
104361
114951
114501

104231

115091
145011
115131
115171
115181
115191
115151
115101
145021
115111

115141

Course/Program
Engineering Science (Civil and Structural)

Engineering Science (Civil and Structural)/
Master of Engineering

Engineering Science (Electrical and Electronics)

Engineering Science (Electrical and
Electronics)/Master of Engineering

Engineering Science (Mechanical)

Engineering Science (Mechanical)/Master of Engineering

Environmental Science

Exercise and Sport Science

Health Science — Casuarina

Health Science — DPC Alice Springs

Humanitarian and Community Studies

Indigenous Languages and Linguistics — Casuarina
Indigenous Languages and Linguistics — Batchelor
Information Technology

Laws

Medical Laboratory Science

Midwifery — Casuarina

Midwifery — External

Nursing — Casuarina

Nursing — External

Nursing — Alice Springs

Pharmacy

Psychological Science

Science

Social Work

Software Engineering (Honours)

Associate Degrees

Applied Social Science — Casuarina

Applied Social Science - Batchelor

Engineering (Chemical)

Engineering (Civil and Structural)

Engineering (Electrical and Electronics)
Engineering (Mechanical)

Exercise and Sport Science

Indigenous Languages and Linguistics — Casuarina
Indigenous Languages and Linguistics — Batchelor
Information and Communication Technology

Legal Studies

Fact Sheet Undergraduate satac.edu.au

STAT
Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Compulsory

Compulsory

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Personal
competencies

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Employment

experience
Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Other criteria



Charles Darwin University - courses open to special entry 2017

SATAC
code

115121

116091

146031

116201
116141
116131
116101
146051
116211
116191
116111
146041
116051
116151
116121
116161
116171
116221

Course/Program
Network Engineering
Diplomas

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
Knowledges — Casuarina

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander
Knowledges - Batchelor

Advanced Pharmacy Technician Practice
Alcohol and Other Drugs

Counselling

Creative and Indigenous Writing — External
Creative and Indigenous Writing — Batchelor
Engineering

Exercise and Sport Science

Indigenous Language Work — Casuarina
Indigenous Language Work — Batchelor
Languages

Laws

Network Engineering

Psychology

Science

Yolngu Studies

Fact Sheet Undergraduate satac.edu.au

STAT

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended

Recommended

Personal
competencies

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Employment

experience

Considered

Considered

Considered

Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered
Considered

Considered

Other criteria



